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Towing Rate Sheet 
  

 

  

Operating Name 

  Street Number Street Name Town/City 

Postal Code Email Address Phone Number 

 

  Operating Name 

 Street Number Street Name Town/City 

Postal Code Email Address Phone Number 

 

  

  
Collision Tow 
An Operator and Driver of a tow truck who offers to tow a vehicle (not exceeding 3,000 kg) in towing 
weight as a result of a collision, shall charge this rate with no other additional amount added other 
than taxes, a clean-up fee and mileage (if applicable): 

$400.00 

Non-collision Tow 
An Operator and Driver of a tow truck who offers to tow a vehicle (not exceeding 3,000 kg) in towing 
weight as a result of a non-collision, shall charge this rate with no other additional amount added other 
than taxes and mileage (if applicable): 

$150.00 

Mileage 
The following mileage rate may be charged if the hirer requests to have the vehicle towed to a location 
outside of the municipal boundary and not the Operator’s pound or as part of a re-tow. 

$3.25 

Winching 

 

$120.00 

Re-tow 

 Storage 
The following maximum storage rate shall be charged per 24 hours if the pound is located in Caledon 
or in a municipality that does not regulate storage rates. 

$60.00 

  

 Collision Clean-up   

 Service Calls (ie. Boost, Gas, Lock-outs, Tire Change, etc.)   

 Heavy Tow (more than 3,000 kg in towing weight)   

    

    

  

Signature: Date: 

SERVICE RATE 

TOW TRUCK COMPANY INFORMATION 

STORAGE/POUND FACILITY INFORMATION 

RATE OTHER SERVICES 

dainw
Text Box
$110.00
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